10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Executive Director

Member Services Manager

Workers Compensation Claims
Manager

Property & Liability Risk Manager

Finance Manager

Workers Compensation Claims
Supervisor

Workers Compensation Claims
Supervisor

Workers' Compensation Claims
Examiner llI

Workers' Compensation Claims
Examiner 11l

Safety Specialist

Hr/Operations Supervisor
Return To Work Coordinator
Workers' Compensation Claims
Examiner llI

Safety Specialist

Property & Liability Claims
Examiner

Safety Specialist

Business Systems Analyst

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

Department

Administration

Member Services

Workers' Compensation

Property And Liability

Administration

Workers' Compensation

Workers' Compensation

Workers' Compensation

Workers' Compensation

Member Services

Administration

Workers' Compensation

Workers' Compensation

Member Services

Property And Liability

Member Services

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$172,107

$146,307

$133,960

$131,029

$121,274

$112,808

$106,469

$103,482

$94,438

$91,425

$87,078

$86,523

$80,592

$78,085

$74,380

$70,919

$68,301

$60,635



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Workers' Compensation Claims
Assistant Il

Workers' Compensation Claims

Examiner |
Workers' Compensation Claims Return To Work
Examiner | Coordinator

Workers' Compensation Claims
Assistant Il

Data Analyst

Workers' Compensation Claims
Assistant Il

Member Services Coordinator

Administrative Assistant

Workers Compensation Claims
Assistant |

Workers Compensation Claims
Assistant |

Workers' Compensation Claims
Examiner |

Workers Compensation Claims
Assistant |

Accounting Technician Office Assistant

Workers Compensation Claims

Assistant |
Office Assistant

Accounting Technician
Board Auditor

Board Member

Board Member

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

Workers' Compensation

Workers' Compensation

Workers' Compensation

Workers' Compensation

Administration

Workers' Compensation

Member Services

Administration

Workers' Compensation

Workers' Compensation

Workers' Compensation

Workers' Compensation

Administration

Workers' Compensation

Administration

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$59,522

$57,881

$53,085

$50,098

$49,869

$46,043

$45,298

$44,386

$43,486

$37,633

$26,573

$19,984

$19,893

$14,582

$11,989

$0

$0

$0



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member-At-Large

Board President

Board Vice President

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



