	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Administration	\$172,107
2.	Member Services Manager		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$146,307
3.	Workers Compensation Claims Manager		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$133,960
4.	Property & Liability Risk Manager		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Property And Liability	\$131,029
5.	Finance Manager		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Administration	\$121,274
6.	Workers Compensation Claims Supervisor		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$112,808
7.	Workers Compensation Claims Supervisor		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$106,469
8.	Workers' Compensation Claims Examiner III		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$103,482
9.	Workers' Compensation Claims Examiner III		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$94,438
10.	Safety Specialist		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$91,425
11.	Hr/Operations Supervisor		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Administration	\$87,078
12.	Return To Work Coordinator		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$86,523
13.	Workers' Compensation Claims Examiner III		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$80,592
14.	Safety Specialist		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$78,085
15.	Property & Liability Claims Examiner		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Property And Liability	\$74,380
16.	Safety Specialist		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$70,919
17.	Business Systems Analyst		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Administration	\$68,301
18.	Accounting Technician		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Administration	\$60,635

19.	Workers' Compensation Claims Assistant II		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$59,522
20.	Workers' Compensation Claims Examiner I		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$57,881
21.	Workers' Compensation Claims Examiner I	Return To Work Coordinator	North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$53,085
22.	Workers' Compensation Claims Assistant II		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$50,098
23.	Data Analyst		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Administration	\$49,869
24.	Workers' Compensation Claims Assistant II		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$46,043
25.	Member Services Coordinator		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$45,298
26.	Administrative Assistant		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Administration	\$44,386
27.	Workers Compensation Claims Assistant I		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$43,486
28.	Workers Compensation Claims Assistant I		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$37,633
29.	Workers' Compensation Claims Examiner I		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$26,573
30.	Workers Compensation Claims Assistant I		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$19,984
31.	Accounting Technician	Office Assistant	North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Administration	\$19,893
32.	Workers Compensation Claims Assistant I		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$14,582
33.	Accounting Technician	Office Assistant	North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Administration	\$11,989
34.	Board Auditor		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
35.	Board Member		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
36.	Board Member		North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0

37.	Board Member	North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
38.	Board Member	North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
39.	Board Member	North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
40.	Board Member	North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
41.	Board Member	North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
42.	Board Member-At-Large	North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
43.	Board President	North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
44.	Board Vice President	North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0